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Denise Ta: (LKKAuto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Hi,

Claim created.

With Regards

Samsia

Senior Admin Assistant,
Meotor Insurance
WwWw.INCOME.CoMm.sg

(7 Income

mada offens

- (ll
m

occordingly.”

mtreg <mtreg@income.com.sg>
Monday, 15 October 2018 10:32 AM
Denise Tay (LKKAuUto)

FW: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

At Income, we are ‘In with You' on Performar

e, Growth,

Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise W"'t\
as an employer and what we want our people 1o exemplity y01
Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

‘With effect from 1 Oct 2018, we will be discontinuing our fax number 6338 1504.
Piease forward all motor claims related correspondences to mtcl@income.com.sg so that we can attend to it

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) [mailto:denisetay @lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, October 15, 2018 8:57 AM

To: mtreg <mtreg@income.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Madam,

TP Claims against NTUC
Income: Follow-Through

Survey

Date: 15/10/2018

5/No Income  |Claimant (Owner /|Claimant{income Date of | Time of Estimate Tentative repair cost
Reference | Taxi Company) | Vehicle [Vehicle| Accident jAccident
Mo, Mo.
1 |MT/1014435- COMFORT SHA PA |3/10/2018| 14:30 |5 2,053.60| S 835,60
002 TRANSPORTATION| 1600L |4597C




WCDETR128708 | ComforDelGa Ergiraering P Lid - Layang

ENTRY DATE & TIME: (411072048 1108
SUBMITTED BY: Huwang XacYan

IMEORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Pleasa report correclly the detalls of the ac whent 1o speed up the claims process.

2. This Fam muest be [

repudiate policy ability

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies s not an admession of poticy liabaity en the part of he insurance companies.

completed by the P

1, Information provided must be as fruthful an

dfor the Autharised Driver,

i..'QCurat:-z. ag possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withekd

5. Any falge reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

&, This report will ba forearded by the

rars of the GlA Records Management

o}

archiving and thal copies of this repart will, for a fee, be made availzhle upon application by inlerested parbes.

7. By the lodgemant of this repart to the inswrers, you hereby eansent to the archiving of

aforesaid

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
04/10/2018 11:06
03/10/2018 14:30

ANG MO KIO BUS DEPOT OFF AMK ST 63

SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SHA1800L

COMFORT TRAMSPORTATION PTE LTD

199303821R
FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYLUMDA]
|40

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being usec al

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicla?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Viehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Paolicy

Policy Number

Cover Mote Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC No

Date Of Birth
Oecocupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Maokile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber
EMail Address

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

M3 FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-18088936MFSH

ONG CHAI YANG
S01802864

30/09/1954

OUTDOOR

2211211973

44 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-97646720

JASMINERALPHINE@LIVE.COM.SG

Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore |

ng of material facls may aliow inswrance companies to

kA for

this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Page 1 of 22



Address BLK 540 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16 #08-89
Postcoda 730540

\Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company MO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with tha Insured OTHER - TAX| DRIVER

Yehicle Ragistration Mumbaer of Driver's Own -
Wehicle =

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vahicla -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? MO
Was any injured conveyed to hospilal by

NO
ambulanca?
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/effaring accident ¢laims assistance.
Mumter of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported to the police? MO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NC

If ¥es,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED ! Type Of Accident : HEAD TO SIDE
Attachment(s)

Arg accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Gar Camera? YES
Remarks/ Reasons: -

Was there any audio recorded? MO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number PA43997C

Vehicle Make/Model/Caolour
Details Of Properlies

VYehicle Category BUS

Name of Driver LIEW HEE SENG

MRIC/Passport Number S1448094|

Contact Mumber

Address

Postoode

Insurance Company Nama SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Mature Of Damage RIGHT REAR

Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Fage 2 of 22



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repart comectly the details af the accident to spead up the claims process.

2. This Fosmn must be completed by tha Policgholder andfar the Authorised Driver,

3, |nfermation provided must be as truthful and accurate as poseible. Any wiiful misrepresentation ar withhalding of material
facts may ailew insurance campanies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies ks not an admission of policy liatility on the part of the insurance
companies.

5. 3l ting ma referr olice for investi

6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

Association of Singapore [GIA) for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made available upan application by
interestod parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report ta the nsurers, you hereby consent bo the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the report being made available aforesald.

2. Consent under the Perscnal Data Pratection Act [PDPA)

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

fa} My Insurer, my-workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore {*GIA*) may/fare permitied to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Infermation set out in this [form] and any other persenal information
provided-by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personal Information”} and diselose and transfer such
personal Information ta all insurer(s) wha have insured vehicle(s) invalved in this zceident {all insurer(s) who have insured
wvehicle(s) invehed in this aceident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers”}, the insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, the

Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant gevernment agency/autharity {such as the police], for the purpese(s)
of

{i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the dlaims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

i} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(i} earrying out andfor dealing with my instructions or responding o 2ny enguirles by me;

(v} administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoicas, reparts or notices to me,

whidh could Invoive disclosure of cartain personal data abowt me to bring sbout delivery of the same a3 well 35 on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); andfor

{w) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling andfor dealing with my clalms.[collactively the
"Purposes”)

{b)  allinsurer{s} who have insured vehiche(s) Invalved in this accldent and the Insurers’ lawyers/law flems, may/are permitted
ta collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Infarmation for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

lc}  my Personal Information may/fcan be disclosed by any of the lpsurers andfor GIA to thelr third party service praviders or
sgents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one ar more of the above Purposes. !

{d} my Personal Infarmation will alsa e callected and used to compile clalms histary for the purpose of fraud datection,
investigation and management In present and all future claims.

{a} theinformation so collected under (d} above may be shared [/ disclosed:

{i} to all insurers endfor any other third parties that assist in evaluating, invastigating, centrolling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government BEencies as reasenably required for the purposes statad, or

[ii] forcomplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.,

COMFCRT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD o i'ﬁung
CO. REG. NOD. 199202321R

\

Palicyholder's Slgnature Driver's Signature Repartng Centre Pefspnnel’s Signature
Date & Time: {If driver i not the policyholder] Hame:
Date & Time: . . NRIC/FIN Now:

G HeetchPlanForm V3

1 o1

b @ 2

Page 3 of 22



Sketch Plan Pg. 2
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
@V 2 I0[18 ot pbant. 14220 hie, | wes
d“”*”fr in Mo ([l ’{‘9‘*’%’ Qe Jcie}uof ot AMk 2162
At the pourt_~time, | _wag “{'Muﬁhmﬁ Qi |
o Ueh 8. ?Wmiljl e B swevyped  vigitt RanIb)
W pectin 1 itmediettly)  qpphad  Dike  [apon  Seetip s
| _J rf I R
and honked 10 glot the  bus  atver . Howevor | 4
P =l chaomg  and 1 rigd Yl porien it owto
r@nm e H purtion o y Slprtipnom) T
Mo prsswagar i both wehicle . Ap :MJMWJ—']
k-eparfﬁd
J [
DECLARATION
1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in pvery respect,
COMECRT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD é&) Lokeplai Yieng
CO. REG. NO, 199702321R )
Polieyhelder’s Signature Driver's Sign-;ture Reporting Centre F‘ar+nnﬂl"5 Slgﬂﬂt;__
Date & Tima: {If driver 18 not the palicyholder) Mame:
Date & Time: WRICEIN No.: '

GLARMC SketchBbmalomm Vi 1
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO & SHA 16001, DATE 4

MAKE oy C—
MODEL : HYUNDATIL id0 [ I

Ly

L
Parts Description/ Labour Type
Front Bumper Cover = W
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) Fer =
Front Bumper Bracket (LH) v

Headlamp (LH) ¢ o= (((an Cln H)

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%,
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

ye

Labour Charge
Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Wiring

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

fo i (Ul
f/b/af 0 ?ﬂ.éé |

II—._.
> N |

,ﬂ/f | .
'\

' -

Ihis is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quanium will

be prepared afier the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.




ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

CO'M FO R-I ﬂE L(:l RQ_ f,-'h Bradiall H-:jaEIESnguo-.-f-.- 5rgT
e ; ajrdine + B5 5303 6280 Facsimile » 05 G280 #TH5
= ENG'NEERING fJ'-rtu-';.'PEr N a4 Baroncs b St T5H155
R EE.J;EJ E}E-ﬁlég:;-ﬁrq;;c;gua;ﬁ ;g.;.a{'-wl !-'.I::r_';.u!' \.-'::-rly;S:.léz: _.-'- 'ESI.' AT
A mamne {-.F . 51 .sﬂ a1 Ho I'm;s:-cm BREE 51 Yishom ivtusirial Pk & Singa0one 158722
\mamber of COMFORIDELCRO Date/Tim& "G f57 2018 13:35 Page : 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD gales Order: JoNO.: 305221508
. o s - = AEGN NO.: - MILEAGE -
i SHA1600L |
s COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD AR FUEL
STOMER HO, 7010045 HYUNDAT o A F
DRESS 3’?3 SIN MING DRIVE WMODEL DATE/TIME IN
gingapore SINGAPORE 575717 I-40 04.10.2018 10:00
sl 65508755 flal} YROF MM%IS TAAGET DATE
" .01.2017

CHASSIS COMPLETION STINE:
%Bﬂmﬂmug??aff MPLETONBEER

sl

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 03.10.2018
MATURE: 3P 03.10.2018

S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION

Jqis 1437

~Or

L]
|ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
awlsdgement Slip T Exit Pass
!
o Vahlola No.:
e Na.: SHA1600L CHIANG SHA1600L
& of Sarvice Advisor Signature/Date Marma of Service Advisor Date
3 retumed to Sarvice Heception upon collection To be kept by Security Guard




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Drate: 05.10.2018

Time: 15:01:12
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 1
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS {CAS) JOB NO 305221508
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO SHA1600L
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE O000000G00
183 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE HYUNDAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL 1-40
A3508755% DATE OF REGN 05.01.2017
DATETIME TN 04.10.2018 10:00
ACCIDENT DATE 03,10.2018
JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION Q1Y IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT
PMRT REQUISITION
G001 04-01-0103-2322-A  140V3 BUMPER W LIP & FOG 1 54450 :})( 544.50
SUB-TOTAL 544.50
JOB NATURE
0000 L PANEL BEATING 200,00
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00
SUB-TOTAL 400.00
TOTAL 044,50

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE : DATE :

AUTHORISED : YES / NO



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref Mo © 305221508
il - ComfortDelGea Engineering Fie Lid
Date 05/10/18 58 Loyang Drive Singapore 508060
- Fax: 6546 5156
FINALIZATION FORM
To : LKK Fax :
Attn KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No. SHA1600L 03M10/18
The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-
1. The repair job shall bill to: NTUC PA4997C
2, The finalized amount shall be:
{a) Spare Parts after List discount $ $55 5“
{6}  Labour Charges £400.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost f ao 5 5 v
{c.) Lumpsum Repair {if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: .
Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimated normal period for repairs. 2 working days.

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7

working days
5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and
o 4 _ finalized amount
lr/. i -r._ e o
Signature : L e - Signature :
MName CHIANG Mame K‘ l'r'-‘t
Tel . 62148314 Dale 5"/’-/"
Fax . 65468156
For Official Use Only
Document
Item Amount Attached E”ELTUE;_% Remarks
Yes or No 9
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid N
|2, Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee 749
5. Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicable)
Ovarrun

Remarks:




National Assessment Centre Services
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 5841 5315

Reg. Mo 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405811-H

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref: NS/INC18018146/K 1tbn2

(T

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE Dater 23-10-2018
189556
Code: |NC4
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PA 48597C Veh. Inspected SHA 1B00L
Policy No. 5085550657-02 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. MT/1014435-002 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date D5/M10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMHUO97753 Colour BLUE
Odometer 264051 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  03/10/2018 Inspection Date 05/10/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




National Assessment Centre Services
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. Mo: 52083356E GST Reg. Mo. 20-0405911-H

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 1600L

Page No.:1of1

Qty Description of Parts Condition ;:m:rp?;l S ‘“;:';J]““”
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER DEFORMED 544.50 544,50
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) SERVICEABLE 22.40 -
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH) SERVICEABLE 24,60
1|HEADLAMP (LH) TO REPAIR SEE 1,388.00
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -385.90 -108.90
158360 435,60
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF REPAIR OF HEADLAMP 220.00 200.00
(LH)
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 220.00 200.00
WIRING. NOT NECESSARY 30.00 :
470.00 400.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,053.60 835.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 835.60
(CONFIRMED)

Report Ref No. NS/INC18018146/K1tbn2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor [ Investigator

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus, MBA PEng,PE,
MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 1600L DATE 4/10/2018 16:10 ,.f".\, JA L
MAKE 4] P
MODEL - HYUNDAI i40 (/ALK
Oty Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount
Front Bumper Cover - g 544.50
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) % S 22.40
Front Bumper Bracket (LH) W Y 24 60)
Headlamp (LH) ¢ /7"'»" (C-rn CL #/ $  1.3%%.00
SUBTOTAL § 1,979.50
LESS 20% b 395.90
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,583.00
Labour Charge 200
Panel Beating % W
Spray Painting Charge 5 2700 oo
Wiring 1 | 8 300 [
TOTAL LABOUR 5 470.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 2,053.00
K i (kY
f%“/f o FS* L
Tl__, =
2 Ve '.
rr L
frif A
Mﬂ f "_ \
II '
|! 1

[

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the imsurance company.




